
Match sheet № 436

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (A)

The date 28 September 2024, Saturday, 11:00

Home team Kairat

Final score 10:0

Matchday 20

Location Stadium Timur Segizbayev, Almaty

Away team Aksu 2008

Half- time score 4:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 5 Kairat Abylay Zhilkaidar Open Play Goal

2-0 8 Kairat Daulet Orynbassar Open Play Goal

3-0 34 Kairat Abylay Zhilkaidar Open Play Goal

4-0 37 Kairat Yevgeniy Petrik Open Play Goal

5-0 47 Kairat Daulet Orynbassar Open Play Goal

6-0 51 Kairat Yermukhammad Kerimkhan Open Play Goal

7-0 60 Kairat Yevgeniy Petrik Open Play Goal

8-0 71 Kairat Sanat Nurbolat Open Play Goal

9-0 73 Kairat Dauren Darkhan Open Play Goal

10-0 81 Kairat Yevgeniy Petrik Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

20 YC Kairat Daryn Kozhakhmet Stopping a promising attack

77 RC Kairat Abylay Zhilkaidar Kicking an opponent without being able to play the ball during play

Referees

Referee Stanislav Sheleg, Kostanay

First assistant Bakytzhan Zholdas, Almaty

Second Assistant Yermek Dzhanpeis, Almaty

Fourth official Bekarys Amankeldin, Oral

Match Inspector Alexander Peremitin, Astana

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 46 Artificial lighting Not used
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Kairat

№ Footballer Status Role

55 Danila Buch HG GK

35 Sanat Nurbolat DF

43 Adilet Sansyzbay HG DF

45 Alan Arakelyants HG DF

59 Daryn Kozhakhmet HG DF

18 Abylay Toleukhan HG MF

19 Yevgeniy Petrik HG MF

28 Tore Ismagulov C, HG MF

36 Nurkhan Bektursunov HG MF

50 Abylay Zhilkaidar FW

54 Daulet Orynbassar HG FW

Away team Aksu 2008

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Madiyar Toleubek GK

4 Tamerlan Sadykov DF

19 Issa Iskakov DF

7 Yernar Toigozy C MF

14 Alimzhan Abdykalyk MF

17 Almas Rakhimbek MF

18 Magomed Yevloyev MF

20 Ruslan Rakhmetov MF

24 Ansar Sapargazinov MF

30 Tamerlan Dyussuk MF

8 Beibarys Abilmanov FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

37 Bakhtiyar Aldashev HG GK

39 Daniil Sobolev HG DF

46 Yermukhammad Kerimkhan HG DF

52 Emir Tor HG DF

38 Kaissar Malayev HG MF

42 Dauren Darkhan HG MF

47 Nurzhan Yerkin HG MF

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Yegor Chigarevskiy GK

2 Yernar Mussayev HG DF

3 Artyom Kaduba DF

13 Abylkhaiyrkhan Zhumakeldi HG DF

10 Stanislav Maiorov MF

25 Iskander Temirov MF

77 Rustem Rustemov MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Timur Kassymov

Assistant coach Nikita Popov

Goalkeeping coach Ildar Shaikheslamov

Doctor Konstantin Bannikov

Administrator Rustam Abuzyarov

Administrator Nargiz Nyssanova

Media officer Daniyar Akhmetov

Post Representative

Assistant coach Temir Baisufinov

Goalkeeping coach Dmitriy Dralov

Fitness coach Andrey Bulanovich

Doctor Madi Kaskyrbayev

Administrator Kaiyrbay Khassenov

Media officer Amina Mukhtar

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Nurkhan Bektursunov Nurzhan Yerkin

46 Daryn Kozhakhmet Emir Tor

46 Danila Buch Bakhtiyar Aldashev

46 Abylay Toleukhan Yermukhammad Kerimkhan

59 Alan Arakelyants Kaissar Malayev

59 Adilet Sansyzbay Daniil Sobolev

59 Daulet Orynbassar Dauren Darkhan

Minute Out In

57 Almas Rakhimbek Stanislav Maiorov

57 Yernar Toigozy Abylkhaiyrkhan Zhumakeldi

57 Magomed Yevloyev Yernar Mussayev

73 Beibarys Abilmanov Iskander Temirov

73 Ruslan Rakhmetov Rustem Rustemov

79 Yernar Mussayev Artyom Kaduba

82 Madiyar Toleubek Yegor Chigarevskiy
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